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Women / 4 / L4 S5 G1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Gano155
Victory GTC

9.500 9.050 9.4509.125 37.125
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Falyn Wang223
Sun Country

9.175 9.000 9.3259.125 36.625
2 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Sofia Bernardino292
Top Flight

8.450 8.750 8.4758.575 34.250
6T 3 6 8 3 

3 

Demmi Strappy218
Sun Country

8.800 8.175 8.3008.725 34.000
3 5 4 9 4 

4 

Brooklyn Bernitt145
Victory GTC

8.650 7.000 9.1259.050 33.825
4 10 3 4 5 

5 

Avery Caswell126
Future Flipz

8.450 8.500 8.9007.500 33.350
6T 4 10 5T 6 

6 

Katelyn Livingston281
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.275 7.550 9.2258.200 33.250
9 8 7 3 7 

7 

Taylor Bissler254
Southern Starz

8.250 7.150 8.9008.700 33.000
10 9 5 5T 8 

8 

Brooklyn Rode260
Southern Starz

8.400 7.650 8.5758.175 32.800
8 6 8 7 9 

9 

Emma Reitler313
Southern Starz

8.500 7.600 7.6007.850 31.550
5 7 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 S5 G2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Brabander147
Victory GTC

9.500 8.750 9.2509.300 36.800
2 5 2 5 1 

1 

Molly Creadon151
Victory GTC

9.250 9.250 9.0509.100 36.650
3 3 5T 8 2 

2 

Shaylynn Ciferri257
Southern Starz

9.225 9.100 9.3508.900 36.575
4T 4 7 2T 3 

3 

Haven Neu174
Victory GTC

9.125 8.625 9.2009.150 36.100
6 7 4 6T 4 

4 

Hailee Ryan288
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 8.175 9.3009.375 36.075
4T 11 1 4 5T

5T

Marley Bryant189
Sun Country

8.625 9.375 8.8509.225 36.075
9 1 3 9 5T

5T

Mackenzie Schalk180
Victory GTC

8.450 9.325 9.2009.100 36.075
11 2 5T 6T 5T

5T

Adrianna Brabander146
Victory GTC

9.525 8.700 9.6258.150 36.000
1 6 11 1 8 

8 

Riley McClung237
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.475 9.3508.600 35.450
7 9 9 2T 9 

9 

Kaylen Brown149
Victory GTC

8.975 8.525 8.5508.850 34.900
8 8 8 11 10 

10 

Morgan Wallace309
Temple Terrace

8.550 8.375 8.7008.300 33.925
10 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S5 G3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Knowles329
Tampa Gymnastics

9.525 8.875 9.4009.250 37.050
1 4 3 3 1 

1 

Aubrey Reed336
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 9.5759.500 36.825
6 3 2 1 2 

2 

Kielyn Kolowajtis163
Victory GTC

9.450 9.250 9.0758.575 36.350
2 2 9 7 3 

3 

GG Gothard159
Victory GTC

9.000 8.800 9.1758.775 35.750
4 5 7 5 4 

4 

Cloe Staple184
Victory GTC

8.875 8.500 9.0259.000 35.400
5 6 5 8 5 

5 

Jeni Velikova291
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.075 9.4509.150 35.275
8 9 4 2 6 

6 

Samantha Hansen199
Sun Country

7.000 9.400 9.2009.575 35.175
11 1 1 4 7 

7 

Jayce Miller305
Temple Terrace

8.675 8.150 8.8008.900 34.525
7 8 6 9 8 

8 

Peyton Hart274
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 7.350 9.1258.650 34.475
3 11 8 6 9 

9 

Emma Moore136
Future Flipz

7.950 8.300 8.0008.100 32.350
9 7 11 11 10 

10 

Brianna Amezquita - Perez312
Top Flight

7.500 7.400 8.1508.475 31.525
10 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S5 G4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adva Lawental Schori330
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.075 9.6008.950 36.525
4T 3 8 1 1 

1 

Aly Henehan200
Sun Country

9.275 8.750 9.0759.375 36.475
2 8 1 4T 2 

2 

India King327
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 8.900 9.2259.000 36.000
6 5 6T 2 3 

3 

Anna Pultorak335
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.0758.700 35.875
4T 2 10 4T 4 

4 

Laila Schultz308
Temple Terrace

8.850 8.800 9.0759.050 35.775
7 7 5 4T 5 

5 

Morgan Campbell190
Sun Country

9.000 9.050 8.3009.250 35.600
3 4 3 10 6 

6 

Madelyn Urbine220
Sun Country

8.750 8.700 8.7009.150 35.300
8 9 4 7T 7 

7 

Reese McKinnon173
Victory GTC

8.500 8.875 8.6759.000 35.050
9 6 6T 9 8 

8 

Danika Bricker319
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.275 9.2007.750 34.625
1 11 11 3 9 

9 

Ave' Hernandez301
Temple Terrace

8.150 8.650 8.7008.850 34.350
10 10 9 7T 10 

10 

Antonella Sosa215
Sun Country

0.000 9.225 0.0009.300 18.525
11 1 2 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Victory GTC L 112.250 28.525 27.825 27.575 28.325
21 2 3

2 Tampa Gymnastics L 111.450 27.950 27.175 27.750 28.575
12 3 2

3 Sun Country L 111.300 27.450 28.000 28.250 27.600
43 1 1

4 Sarasota Gym Academy L 106.125 27.175 23.800 27.175 27.975
34 4 4
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